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DHCP Y F# DHCP Relay
7 4% DHCP Server
37 ¥ DHCP Option82
SRR A A AT
DNS SR BN A A AT 2 Ui
7 IPv4 AT IPV6 ik
74 IPVA/IPV6 EiAs R i
% F PR
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4% FTP (File Transfer Protocol) Hn#k 4%
X F TFTP (Trivial File Transfer Protocol) Jn#i7+2k
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HEHRZ R sl SEFESE 3T KA mAIEHIES =iE
SFP-GE-T - RJ-45 100m -
50/125um £ HiG4F 550m
SFP-GE-SX-MM850-A 850nm LC
62.5/125umZ L Ef 275m
9/125um HHL£F 10km
SFP-GE-LX-SM1310-A 1310nm | LC 50/125pmZ 6 4F 550m
62.5/125um % L LF 550m
SFP-GE-LH40-SM1310 1310nm | LC 9/125um HARSLLF 40km
SFP-GE-LH40-SM1550 1550nm | LC 9/125um HAEIELF 40km
SFP-GE-LH80-SM1550 1550nm | LC 9/125um HAEILLF 80km
SFP-GE-LH100-SM1550 1550nm | LC 9/125um HAEIELF 100km
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nm N
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SFP 145 1.5m - - FEHTEE 2 1.5m
"ok ok B B
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s N
SEP-FE-SX-MM1310-A 1310nm | LC ;(ﬁ)gzspm EHOLL/62.5128um ZHL |
SFP-FE-LX-SM1310-A 1310nm | LC 9/125um HAEIELF 15km
SFP-FE-LH40-SM1310 1310nm | LC 9/125um AR EET 40km
TX:1310n %’?EE%
m fat: X
SFP-FE-LX-SM1310-BIDI i LC 9/125pum HAEEET 15km AANES
RX:1550 o
am afisso e
R
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nm HIREER R
R
T IR AR IRIENS «
- REMED  jzngesms .
SFP #&% iR M) R 220 AL \:g = R
R AR by o KA mAIEHES #=iE
50/125umZ£ 564 300m
SFP-XG-SX-MM850-A 850nm LC
62.5/125um & L 4F 33m
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SFP HEHR AT g | EOCEL EOSME RARABWES | &
50/125pumZ 5L 4f 300m
SFP-XG-SX-MM850-E 850nm LC
62.5/125um% B 4T 33m
SFP-XG-LX-SM1310 1310nm | LC 9/125pm HAE LT 10km
SFP-XG-LX-SM1310-E 1310nm | LC 9/125pm A GEF 10km
SFP-XG-LH40-SM1550 1550 LC 9/125pum FfEIELT 40km
SFP-XG-LH80-SM1550 1550 LC 9/125pm HAE LT 80km
SFP-XG-LH80-SM1550-D | 1550 LC 9/125um B ELEF 80km
LSWMLSTK SFP+HZ 0.65m
LSWM2STK SFP+H145 1.2m




